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The Card of Mcdonald's from Pendleton contains about 194 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $5.9. What User likes about Mcdonald's:

The cashier was very polite professional cheerful, which made my visit here pleasant. She worked on 4. January
at the afternoon shift, but | can't get to her name that we have about McDonalds with 3 different types of Big
Macs working the girl drive thru the exeditor said that this will soon be available at this place. Yes | am a Big Mac
fan! The cashier mentioned that she was both a cheerleader asthlet she also like... read more. The diner and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending
on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about Mcdonald's:
waited 15min in my car on place 3 for a curb-side job, just to find out after | went in and | saw how the wut went
out, just to hear “the one who took this curb-side order?” nobody in this load knew what was going on or who
took it out? a kerl literally looked around said “kurbside order what are you talk?” | would give him 1 star, but the
manager stepped in, personally made my order and gave it to me. the personal i... read more. If you're in a rush,
you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Mcdonald's in Pendleton, freshly prepared for
you in few minutes, Naturally, you can't miss out on the scrumptious burgers, which are accompanied by sides
like fries, salads, or wedges provided. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch awaits you.
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Medonald’s Menu '

=
fippetizers Tced Beverages
BASKET OF FRIES $6.0 ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $2.8
Sandwiches UcMUuffin
SAUSAGE BISCUIT $2.5 EGG MCMUFFIN $4.9
Tish dishes Tea & Coffee
FILET O FISH MEAL $9.1 PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $2.9
Starters & Salads Beef Burgers
FRENCH FRIES $2.5 TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL $7.8
1 COOKIE $0.8 40 MCNUGGETS $15.0
For the small hunger 7l Day Yenu
BAGEL $1.9 SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $8.3
Spirits Chicken, Tish & Veggie
AMERICANO $2.8 DOUBLE FILET O FISH $7.1
Packs Featured
BURGER PACK $25.0 MCCRISPY $5.4
Truit Smoothies Breakfast Entrees
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $2.8 SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $5.0
Desserts & Beverages Family Meal Deals
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $2.8 COMBO PACK $26.0

Sides & More Homestyle Breakfasts

3 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.4 HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $5.7
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o

Popular Breakfast Menu

SPIKE MCCRISPE $5.5 BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES ~ $7.2
BIG BREAKFAST $5.5
Snacks, Sides & More
2 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.3 Sweels & Treals
OREO MCFLURRY $4.6
McCafée Coffees REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY $4.6
ICED COFFEE $2.8

Uncalegorized
Cold ‘ﬁ'appe SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

OREO FRAPPE $3.5 PLAIN SUNDAE $3.0
(]
These types of dishes are Breakfast
beinqaen)ed BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.3
BURGER SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.5
SAUSAGE BURRITO $2.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $2.3 We

HAMBURGER $2.0 ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.0
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA

Happy Meal COFFEE -
SUGARFREE VANILLA -
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET 556 CAPPUCCINO '
HAPPY MEAL :
f\;ani\ EHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY . . Shareables
CHICKEN PACK $27.5
[ ] il
Burgers & Sandwiches s & FAVORITESFOR4  $313
a2
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $6.3 : FAVORITES FOR 6 $45.0
MCCHICKEN $2.5 .
Sweels & Desserts CLASSIC QUARTER POUNDER ¢, o
WITH CHEESE PACK '
HOTCAKES $4.7

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER PACK $17.5
APPLE PIE $1.9
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CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS
OATMEAL
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Non alcoholic drinks
VANILLA SHAKE

SPRITE

COKE ZERO

ROOT BEER

Sauces

SAUCE
'i MUSTARD PACKET
HONEY MUSTARD
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Breakfast Meals

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

$23.8

$2.5
$3.1
$2.1

$3.4
$1.6
$1.6
$1.6

$8.2
$8.6
$5.3
$1.8

$1.6
$1.6
$1.6
$1.6
$2.5

Sweels and Treats

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
MCFLURRY

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CARAMEL SUNDAE
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

Ingredients Used
APPLE SLICES
: D sausace

’ BUTTER

MILK
CHEESE

Most Popular

BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS

WcCafé Bakery
MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL

13 COOKIE TOTE

MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
3 PACK OF COOKIES

$5.2

$3.4
$3.4
$3.5
$3.5

$0.6
$2.4

$1.3

$8.4

$8.2

$10.5

$12.3

$9.9
$8.8

$3.8
$5.4
$3.1
$3.1
$3.0
$2.0
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STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

Burgers

sl j -

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
FILET-O-FISH

CHEESE BURGER

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST
COFFEE

HI-C ORANGE

MINUTE MAID ORANGE

JUICE
DASANI BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

FROZEN COCA-COLA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY

SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA
LEMONADE

UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE
SOUTHERN STYLE SWEET TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

$1.9

$10.0

$8.3

$5.0
$5.8
$8.1

$3.7
$4.5
$4.4
$5.3

$1.7
$1.6
$2.5

$1.9
$1.3

$1.3

$2.6

$2.5
$2.5

$2.5

$2.5
$1.6
$1.6

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $2.8

Combo Meals

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT MEAL

BACON EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE MEAL

2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL $7.5
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL $9.3
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL

$8.7

$8.3

MEAL $9.0
MCCRISPY MEAL $9.4
DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $10.3
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $9.5

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL  $10.3
QUARTER POUNDER WITH

CHEESE MEAL $10.4
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER 6135
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL '
BACON QUARTER POUNDER 116
WITH CHEESE MEAL '
QUARTER POUNDER WITH 6113
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL '
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE 6131
DELUXE MEAL '
BACON MCDOUBLE MEAL $7.8
DOUBLE FILET O FISH MEAL $10.3
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $7.9

Condiments

BIG MAC SAUCE CUP $0.4
CREAMER PACKET

SUGAR PACKET

EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

SALT PACKET
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SPLENDA PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

SYRUP

GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET
LITE MAYO PACKET

Coffee

; , DECAF COFFEE
l‘:g ICED CARAMEL
w COFFEE

CARAMEL FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA
CARAMEL MOCHA
ICED MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

$0.5

$1.7
$2.0

$3.0
$3.0
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

ICED LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

Individual Ttems

b SAUSAGE EGG
® MCMUFFIN

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

BISCUIT

SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE

BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
DELUXE MCCRISPY

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE
DELUXE

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE

DAILY DOUBLE
MCDOUBLE

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$4.9

$2.5
$3.8
$5.8
$2.0
$2.5
$5.8
$4.0

$6.0

$6.3
$6.3
$7.5
$6.1
$6.5

$9.4

$7.5

$7.3

$9.0

$3.8
$3.2
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9000 W Interpark Dr, 46064,
Pendleton, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -23:00
Tuesday 05:00 -23:00
Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -22:00
Saturday 05:00 -22:00
Sunday 05:00 -23:00
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